

SC No. 682/21

State Vs. Sanjay

19.09.2022

Present: Sh. Gaurav Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused is present in J/C.

PWs Rohit, HC Guran Tyagi and HC Gulab are present but discharged unexamined for today on request being not well.

Now to come up for PE as well as consideration on the bail application of accused on 04.11.2022.

(Deepak Jagotra)

Principal Distt. & Sessions Judge (East)
KKD Courts, Delhi/19.09.2022